TLV431
Document number: DS32088 Rev. 9 - 2
1 of 17
March 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
TLV431
1.24V COST EFFECTIVE SHUNT REGULATOR

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
TLV431
Ordering Information
Tol. Part Number Package Part Mark Status Reel Size Tape Width
Packing
Qty. Carrier
1%
TLV431AE5TA SOT25 V1A Active 7=, 180mm 8mm 3000 Reel
TLV431AFTA SOT23 V1A Active 7=, 180mm 8mm 3000 Reel
TLV431AH6TA
SC70-6
(SOT363)
V1A Active 7=, 180mm 8mm 3000 Reel
0.5%
TLV431BE5TA SOT25 V1B Active 7=, 180mm 8mm 3000 Reel
TLV431BFTA SOT23 V1B Active 7=, 180mm 8mm 3000 Reel
TLV431BH6TA
SC70-6
(SOT363)
V1B Active 7=, 180mm 8mm 3000 Reel
0.2% TLV431TFTA SOT23 V1T Active 7=, 180mm 8mm 3000 Reel
Marking Information
(1) SOT23
(2) SOT25
(3)   SOT363